OPTONICH

Mini systeme de rail
magneétique LED
MM30

Couleur de lumiere

Q)

Pas de couleur

Stamps

RoHS

echnical Specification

Referrence catalogue 5480
Brand Optonica
Product Code M1-A2

IP 20



Light Color

EAN Code

Material

Body Color

Size of product

Items per box

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

Pas de couleur

3800156654808

aluminum, plastic & copper conductor tracks

Black

1000x30x5mm

30

0,226 kg

0,1883 kg

2 Years



